
PA
0 years and moving forwardi ""'II 

11111 

r I I liii "iI ''II 1f 1" if' " ''I I Hhl iIf I1I DII I II
John R. Kash, Governor	

1III 
I 1	 0	 1 1	 01 101111 lj 	 Ii! 11 1 11 III

Mary Taylor, It. Governor	
I 1	 11	 II	 1	 h	 11 Hill IiScott J. Nally, Director	 *000W0H33320128253419*

Dear Mr. Wolber:

[NOTICE OF VIOLATION - ACTION REQUIRED

Hardin County
Norada Lanes
Transient Non-Community PWS
PWS ID: 0H3332012
STU ID# 3354908

June 5, 2013

Mr. Fred Wolber
Norada Lanes
1511 Township Road 25
Ada, Ohio 45810

This letter is notification that Norada Lanes has not complied with a requirement issued
during this Agency's last survey performed on April 3, 2013, in violation of rule 3745-81-
60 of the Ohio Administrative Code (OAC). You were notified in correspondence dated
April 15, 2013, to respond in writing within 30 days, with time frames for compliance with
the following requirement:

1. Post the five (5) public notices provided during the inspection and return
copies of the notices, along with the completed verification forms, to Ohio
EPA. [OAC Rule 3745-81-32]

Respond in writing upon receipt of this letter with a time frame for compliance
with the above requirement If you have already posted the public notices,
returning the completed notices and verification forms is sufficient response to
this violation.

If you have any questions regarding this letter, or any other matter involving your water
system, please contact me at 419-373-3102 or via email at

Environmental Specialist 2
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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